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 2,022.5331 

 775.2954 

 18.5524 

 254.6740 

 3,641.8043 

 264.1307 

 2,913.5600 

 3,245.9447 

 3,020.9247 

 22.5857 

 3,802.3125 

 158.6444 

 1,817.4787 

 1.2115 

 0.7982 

 2.1193 

 399.2026 

 9,451.1718 

 405.0352 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,992.1951 

 763.6660 

 18.2741 

 250.8539 

 3,587.1772 

 260.1687 

 2,869.8566 

 3,197.2555 

 2,975.6108 

 22.2469 

 3,745.2778 

 156.2647 

 1,790.2165 

 1.1933 

 0.7862 

 2.0875 

 393.2146 

 9,309.4042 

 398.9597 

 2,052.8711 

 786.9248 

 18.8307 

 258.4941 

 3,696.4314 

 268.0927 

 2,957.2634 

 3,294.6339 

 3,066.2386 

 22.9245 

 3,859.3472 

 161.0241 

 1,844.7409 

 1.2297 

 0.8102 

 2.1511 

 405.1906 

 9,592.9394 

 411.1107 
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